
Mite / 2015 Chiller Pond Hockey

Saturday, Apr. 25 8:40 AM Dublin IceDogs Pond Monsters

8:50 AM Easton Ice Crushers CIHC Ice Eagles

8:50 AM North Dyno-Mites Red Hawks

9:50 AM Dublin Hockey Monkeys Jr. Stronghearts

Saturday, May. 2 11:00 AM North The Stingers CIHC Ice Eagles

12:10 PM North IceDogs Red Hawks

1:10 PM Easton Ice Crushers Jr. Stronghearts

2:20 PM Easton Dyno-Mites Hockey Monkeys

Saturday, May. 9 8:40 AM Dublin Pond Monsters Red Hawks

8:50 AM North The Stingers Jr. Stronghearts

9:50 AM Dublin IceDogs Hockey Monkeys

12:10 PM North Ice Crushers Dyno-Mites

Saturday, May. 16 9:40 AM Ice Haus Hockey Monkeys Pond Monsters

10:50 AM Ice Haus Dyno-Mites The Stingers

12:00 PM Ice Haus IceDogs Ice Crushers

3:30 PM Ice Haus CIHC Ice Eagles Jr. Stronghearts

Sunday, May. 17 10:00 AM Easton The Stingers Ice Crushers

11:10 AM Easton Pond Monsters Dyno-Mites

12:20 PM Easton CIHC Ice Eagles Hockey Monkeys

1:30 PM Easton Red Hawks Jr. Stronghearts

Saturday, May. 23 8:40 AM Easton Red Hawks Hockey Monkeys

8:50 AM North Dyno-Mites CIHC Ice Eagles

9:50 AM Easton Pond Monsters Ice Crushers

11:00 AM North The Stingers IceDogs

Saturday, May. 30 9:40 AM Ice Haus Red Hawks Ice Crushers

10:50 AM Ice Haus CIHC Ice Eagles IceDogs

11:00 AM North Jr. Stronghearts Dyno-Mites

12:00 PM Ice Haus Pond Monsters The Stingers

Sunday, May. 31 12:20 PM Dublin Ice Crushers IceDogs

Saturday, Jun. 6 8:40 AM Dublin Hockey Monkeys Ice Crushers

9:50 AM Dublin Jr. Stronghearts IceDogs

1:10 PM Dublin CIHC Ice Eagles Pond Monsters

Sunday, Jun. 7 12:00 PM North Red Hawks The Stingers
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Saturday, Jun. 13 8:30 AM Ice Haus IceDogs Dyno-Mites

9:40 AM Ice Haus The Stingers Hockey Monkeys

10:50 AM Ice Haus Pond Monsters Jr. Stronghearts

12:00 PM Ice Haus CIHC Ice Eagles Red Hawks
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